
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 254.4 145.0 0

2 Hailee Welch JCN 207.0 135.0 0

3 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 214.4 130.0 0

4 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 230.0 130.0 0

5 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 219.0 120.0 0

6 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 229.0 120.0 0

7 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 181.4 115.0 0

8 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 223.0 110.0 0

9 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 100.0 0

10 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 220.1 100.0 0

11 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 197.2 95.0 0

12 Shelby Kirkham Valley Falls High School 190.0 0 0

13 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 0 0

14 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 230.0 325.0 0

2 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 214.4 290.0 0

3 Hailee Welch JCN 207.0 250.0 0

4 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 223.0 250.0 0

5 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 229.0 225.0 0

6 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 219.0 220.0 0

7 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 181.4 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 220.1 205.0 0

9 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 197.2 190.0 0

10 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 185.0 0

11 Shelby Kirkham Valley Falls High School 190.0 0 0

12 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 0 0

13 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 0 0

14 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 254.4 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 230.0 185.0 0

2 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 229.0 165.0 0

3 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 254.4 155.0 0

4 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 214.4 150.0 0

5 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 220.1 135.0 0

6 Hailee Welch JCN 207.0 130.0 0

7 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 197.2 125.0 0

8 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 125.0 0

9 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 219.0 125.0 0

10 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 181.4 120.0 0

11 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 223.0 115.0 0

12 Shelby Kirkham Valley Falls High School 190.0 0 0

13 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 0 0

14 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Leah Kesler Hiawatha High School 230.0 640.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 214.4 570.0 8

3 Hailee Welch JCN 207.0 515.0 6

4 Lauren  Courter Atchison County Community HS 229.0 510.0 4

5 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 223.0 475.0 2

6 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 219.0 465.0 1

7 Emerlyn Howell Horton Chargers 181.4 445.0 0

8 Izzy Gaskell Horton Chargers 220.1 440.0 0

9 Josie Sutley Atchison County Community HS 197.2 410.0 0

10 Avery Sutley Atchison County Community HS 199.0 410.0 0

11 Shawntel Pahmahmie Horton Chargers 254.4 300.0 0

12 Shelby Kirkham Valley Falls High School 190.0 0 0

13 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 205.0 0 0

14 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 0 0


